
LITERARY AND CULTURAL COMMITTEE 

R.V.R & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING :: GUNTUR 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS WON THE PRIZES IN VARIOUS EVENTS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 

2016-17: 

 

The following are the list of students, who won the prizes in “in-house & out-house” 

during the academic year 2016-17. 

 

The Management members, Principal, Staff & Students are hereby congratulating the 

following students who won the prizes in various activities. 

 

Club Endeavour - A Student Initiated Literary Club conducted the activities on 28
th
 July, 2016:- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Event Award Cash 

Prize 

1. L14EE1008 R.Venkata Reddy 
General Quiz First 1,000.00 

2. Y13EE936 R.Venkatesh 

3. Y13IT825 D.Nishwanth 
General Quiz Second 500.00 

4. Y13IT906 T.Veeraiah Chowdary 

5. MBA G.N.Vamsi Krishna 
General Quiz Third 300.00 

6. MBA B.Siva Naga Raja 

 

RED ANTS – A Student Initiated Fine Arts Club conducted the activities on 31
st
 August, 2016:- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Event Award Cash 

Prize 

1. Y14CE852 G.Revathi Pencil Shading First 1,000.00 

2. Y13EC916 M.Rishitha Pencil Shading Second 700.00 

3. Y14ME845 G.Vijay Kumar Pencil Shading Third 500.00 

4. Y14EC972 

Y14EC968 

V.Sai Sharmila 

Likhitha.U 
Face Painting First 1,000.00 

5. Y14IT812 

Y14IT835 

B.Prakash 

J.Vikranth 
Face Painting Second 700.00 

6. Y14ME966 

Y14ME963 

V.Raj Akhil 

U.Sandeep 
Face Painting Third 500.00 

 

“Swachh Bharat Abhiyaan – Swachhta Pakhwada”, conducted the activities on 14
st
 September, 

2016 as per the directions of Swachh Bharat Mission, as suggested by the AICTE:- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Event Award 

1. Y14CE834 D.Sandhya Rani 

Essay Writing on Sanitation and 

Cleanliness 

First 

2. T16ECC06 R.Vinuthna Second 

3. Y15IT892 P.Sreenidhi Third 

4. Y15EC921 P.Divija 

Painting Competition on Sanitation 

and Cleanliness 

First 

5. Y14CE852 G.Revathi Second 

6. Y14EC811 B.Sahithi Third 

7. Y14ME953 Sk.Thasleem 

Farooq 
Best Slogan on “Swachh Bharat” First 



8. Y12CE892 S.Phani Kumar Second 

9. Y14CE945 

T16CSA38 

Sk.Salman 

N.Harshini 
Third 

 

CLUB THEATRIX – A Student Initiated Dramatics Club conducted the activities on 5
th
 December, 

2016 (Monday):- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Event Award Cash Prize 

(in Rs.) 

1.  L15EC1014 G.Vinay Kumar 

Skit  I 2,000.00 

2.  L15EC1002 P.Lakshmipathi Rao 

3.  L15EC1010 Sk.Mabasha 

4.  L15EC995 M.Chandra Sekhar 

5.  Y14EC868 K.Mahesh 

6.  Y14EC916 N.Daya Sagar 

7.  Y14EC945 Sk.Avbdul Hafee 

1.  Y13ME890 M.Sagar Madhan 

Skit II 1,000.00 

2.  Y13ME884 L.Sunil 

3.  Y13ME872 K.Sainath 

4.  Y13ME879 K.Deva 

5.  Y13ME804 A.Bheemesh 

6.  Y13ME814 B.Bala Krishna 

1.  Y15ME830 D.Praneeth 

Skit III 500.00 

2.  Y15ME929 Ranjith 

3.  Y15ME822 Narendra 

4.  Y15ME946 Suraj 

5.  Y15ME955 Varun 

1.  Y13ME890 M.Sagar Madhan 

Mime I 2,000.00 

2.  Y13ME884 L.Sunil 

3.  Y13ME872 K.Sainath 

4.  Y13ME879 K.Deva 

5.  Y13ME804 A.Bheemesh 

6.  Y13ME814 B.Bala Krishna 

1.  L15EC1014 G.Vinay Kumar 

Mime II 1,000.00 

2.  L15EC1002 P.Lakshmipathi Rao 

3.  L15EC1010 Sk.Mabasha 

4.  L15EC995 M.Chandra Sekhar 

5.  Y14EC868 K.Mahesh 

6.  Y14EC916 N.Daya Sagar 

7.  Y14EC945 Sk.Avbdul Hafee 

1.  Y15ME821 B.Harsha Vardhan Reddy 
Mime III 500.00 

2.  Y14ME955 S.Anil Babu 

 

RED ANTS – A Student Initiated Fine Arts Club conducted the activities on 5
th
 January 2017 

(Monday):- 

 

S. No. Regd. No. Name  Event Cash Prize 

(Rs.) 

Award 

1 Y14EE834 

Y14EE832 

G CHATURYA 

G THULASI 

RANGOLI 1000/- 1 

2 Y13CH801 A PRASANTHI RANGOLI 750/- 2 



Y13CH809 D VYOMIKA 

3 L15CS991 

L15ME1003 

K SANDHYA RANI 

R 

NAGESWARAMMA 

RANGOLI 500/- 3 

4 L16EE1015 N BINDHU RANGOLI 300/- Consolation 

5 Y14IT914 

Y14IT906 

Y SRI AKHILA 

V SUSMITHA 

RANGOLI 300/- Consolation 

6 Y15EC916 P HAVYA RANGOLI 300/- Consolation 

7 Y13CS844 

Y13CS840 

G SNEHA 

G VARSHA 

RANGOLI 300/- Consolation 

8 Y15CE908 

Y15CE881 

P LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA 

M KAVYA 

RANGOLI 300/- Consolation 

 

CLUB THEATRIX – A Student Initiated Dramatics Club conducted the activities on 5
th
 December 

2016 (Monday):- 

 

S. No. Regd. No. Name  Event Cash Prize (Rs.) Award 

1 Y13ME890 M SAGAR MADHAN & 

Group 

Mime 2000/- 1 

2 L15EC1014 G VINAY KUMAR & Group Mime 1000/- 2 

3 Y14ME955 S ANIL BABU 

B HARSHA & Group 

Mime 500/- 3 

4 L15EC1014 G VINAY KUMAR & Group Skit 2000/- 1 

5 Y13ME890 M SAGAR MADHAN & 

Group 

Skit 1000/- 2 

6 Y15ME830 D V S PRANEETH & Group Skit 500/- 3 

 

CLUB WALTZ – A Student Initiated Dance Club conducted the activities during 27-28
th
 

December 2016 (Tuesday & Wednesday):- 

 

S. 

No. 

Regd. No. Name  Event Cash Prize (Rs.) Award 

1 Y14ME845 G.VIJAY KUMAR Western 

Dance (solo) 

1000/- 1 

2 L16CE1012 P.HEAM NANDINI Western 

Dance (solo) 

750/- 2 

3 Y15EE946 T.SAI SRI MANIDEEP Western 

Dance (solo) 

500/- 3 

4 Y15ME926 

Y15EC916 

P.SAI KRISHNA 

P.HAVYA 

Jodi Round 1000/- 1 

5 Y15CS853 

Y15CS839 

J.KRANTHI KUMAR 

MALLIKARJUNA 

Jodi Round 750/- 2 

6 Y13CH821 

Y13CS901 

K.PERM KUMAR 

M.SASI KALA SAI PRIYA 

Jodi Round 500/- 3 

7 Y13ME890 M.SAGAR MADHAN Old is Gold 1000/- 1 

8 Y15ME926 P.SAI KRISHNA Old is Gold 750/- 2 

9 Y15EC966 T.ROHIT Old is Gold 500/- 3 

10 L16CE1008 P.RAVI KIRAN & GROUP Old is Gold 

(Group) 

2000/- 1 



11 Y13CE893 

Y14IT873 

M.PRAKASH 

M.TEJA 

Old is Gold 

(Group) 

1500/- 2 

12 Y13ME890 M.SAGAR MADHAN Old is Gold 

(Group) 

1000/- 3 

13 Y13CE893 

Y14CE853 

Y14IT873 

M.PRAKASH 

K.OBULU 

M.TEJA 

Folk Dance 

(Group) 

2000/- 1 

14 Y13ME890 

Y13ME872 

M.SAGAR MADHAN 

K.SIVA SATYA NADH 

Folk Dance 

(Group) 

1500/- 2 

15 Y13IT899 SK LAKSHMI 

CHANDANA 

Classical 

Round 

1000/- 1 

16 Y15CH828 N NATARAJ KUMAR Western 

Dance: 

(GROUP) 

2000/- 1 

17 Y14ME845 G VIJAY KUMAR Western 

Dance: 

(GROUP) 

1500/- 2 

18 Y12CE802 A KRANTHI VEER Western 

Dance: 

(GROUP) 

1000/- 3 

 

CLUB SPECTRUM – A Student Initiated Film Club conducted the activities on 26
th
 December 

2016 (Monday):- 

 

S. No. Category Name of the student Regd. No. Cash Prize 

Rs. 

1 Best Editor V S V V RAJ AKHIL Y14ME966 1000/- 

2 Best Director K HARSHA VARDHAN Y13EC890 1000/- 

3 Best film winner K JAYAVARDHAN Y15CS868 3000/- 

4 Best film runner M MASTAN CHOWDARY Y13CH831 2000/- 

 

Essay Writing Competitions in “Public Participation in promoting Integrity and eradicating 

Corruption” organized by the Central Vigilance Commission, in association with Andhra Bank 

as a part of Vigilance Awareness Week-2016 conducted the activities on 01.11.2016 (Tuesday) 

between 12.15 p.m to 1.00 p.m in our campus:- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Prize Cash (in Rs.) 

1. Y16IT829 Ms.Devisetty Pallavi FIRST 2,000.00 

2. Y16CS964 Ms.V.Jyothi SECOND 1,500.00 

3. Y16IT887 Ms.Velagam Chandana THIRD 1,000.00 

4. Y13EE888 Mr.M.Nikhil CONSOLATION 500.00 

 

VIVA FEST organized by VVIT, Nambur conducted the activities during 21
st
-22

nd
 December, 

2016:- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Event Award (Prize) 

1. Y13IT899 Sk.Lakshmi Chandana Classic Solo Dance First 

2. L16EE1016 I.Ohitha Sai Solo Singing Second 

3. Y14ME917 

Y14ME887 

Y14ME871 

P.Kapardhi Sai 

M.Pushpa Latha 

K.Anitha Devi 

Technical Quiz First 



4. L15ME1007 

Y14ME895 

Y14ME912 

P.Sushma 

N.Surendra 

Sk.Shakir 

Technical Quiz Second 

5. Y14EE860 

L15EE988 

Y14EE817 

K.Siddha Amruth 

G.Yaswanth 

A.Chandra Pradeep 

Project Expo First 

6. Y14IT813 

Y14IT856 

C.Yagnavalk 

K.Meenakshi Satya 

Project Expo Second 

7. Y14EC852 G.Budharchita Electroid First 

8. Y14EC852 G.Budharchita Paper Presentation First 

9. Y13EC916 M.Rishita Theme Painting First 

10. Y14EE967 V.Prakash Face Painting First 

11. Y13EC916 M.Rishita T-Shirt Painting Second 

12. Y14ME845 

Y13ME894 

Y13CH821 

Y13CH844 

Y14ME891 

Y15ME926 

Y15ME852 

Y15EC916 

Y15IT876 

Y15CS853 

Y15EC948 

Y15CS923 

Y13EC856 

Y15EE879 

Y15IT825 

Y13CS901 

Y15CH828 

Y15CS839 

Y16BU2414 

Y14EC966 

Y13ME888 

Y13ME886 

Y13ME882 

Y13ME895 

Y14ME956 

G.Vijay Kumar 

M.Anil Kumar 

K.Prem Kumar 

V.V.M.Srikar 

M.Durga Prasad 

P.Sai Krishna 

K.Rasagna 

P.Havya 

M.Geyanjani 

J.Kranthi Kumar 

S.Sreesaran 

P.Varsha 

J.Amani 

M.Chaitanya 

D.Anil Kumar 

M.Sasikala Priya 

N.Nataraj 

D.Mallikarjuna Rao 

T.Manjusha 

T.Rohith 

MN.Nikhil 

M.Harish 

L.Vivek 

M.Yeswanth 

K.Sadgun 

Dasavatharam 

Special 

Performance 

Special Prize 

 

NIRULOTHSAV organized by Vignan Nirula Engineering College, Palakaluru, Guntur 

conducted the activities during 7-8
th
 January, 2017:- 

 

S.No. Regd.No. Name Event Award (Prize) 

1. Y13IT899 Sk.Lakshmi Chandana Classic Solo Dance First 

2. Y14ME845 

Y13ME894 

Y13CH821 

Y13CH844 

Y14ME891 

Y15ME926 

Y15ME852 

Y15EC916 

G.Vijay Kumar 

M.Anil Kumar 

K.Prem Kumar 

V.V.M.Srikar 

M.Durga Prasad 

P.Sai Krishna 

K.Rasagna 

P.Havya 

Dasavatharam 

Special 

Performance 

Special Prize 



Y15IT876 

Y15CS853 

Y15EC948 

Y15CS923 

Y13EC856 

Y15EE879 

Y15IT825 

Y13CS901 

Y15CH828 

Y15CS839 

Y16BU2414 

Y14EC966 

Y13ME888 

Y13ME886 

Y13ME882 

Y13ME895 

Y14ME956 

M.Geyanjani 

J.Kranthi Kumar 

S.Sreesaran 

P.Varsha 

J.Amani 

M.Chaitanya 

D.Anil Kumar 

M.Sasikala Priya 

N.Nataraj 

D.Mallikarjuna Rao 

T.Manjusha 

T.Rohith 

MN.Nikhil 

M.Harish 

L.Vivek 

M.Yeswanth 

K.Sadgun 

 

ANNUAL DAY competitions organised in our campus on 17.03.2016 (Friday) 

 

FINE ARTS 

 Face Painting (Students): 

 

S.No. Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  M.RISHITHA Y13EC916 1
st
 

2.  M.MANISHA Y13EC809 

3.  G.REVATHI Y14CE852 2
nd

 

4.  G.MARY Y14CE847 

 

Face Painting (Faculty): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rangoli (Students): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rangoli (Faculty): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the  faculty Department Award 

1.  V.HEMA PRIYA CSE  

1
ST

 2.  B.POOJA CSE 

3.  Z.SUNITHA BHAI CSE  

2
ND

 4.  K.JOYTHSNA CSE 

S.No. Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  N.BINDHU L16EE1015  

1
ST

 2.  S.YAMINI L16EE1029 

3.  H.NAVYA L16BU24036  

2
ND

 4.  V.KAVYA L16BU24110 

S.No. Name of the  faculty Department Award 

1.  A.V.HEMALATHA Mechanical  

1
ST

 2.  M.SUDHEERA Mechanical 

3.  CH.ANUSHA Mechanical  

2
ND

 4.  T.YAMINI Mechanical 



 

Mehandi (Students): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEHENDI (Faculty): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LITERARY  

 

Elocution: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group Discussion: 

 

 

 

 

 

Jam: 

 

 

 

 

 

DRAMATIC’S  

 

Dialogue Delivery: 

 

 

 

 

 

  

S.No. Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  G.NAVYA Y16BU24036  

1
ST

 2.  M.PADMA Y16BU24057 

3.  M.RISHITHA Y13EC916  

2
ND

 4.  M.KOMALA DEVI Y13EC897 

S.No. Name of the  faculty Department Award 

1.  K.BHAGYA SREE IT  

1
ST

 2.  SK.SHARMA IT 

3.  P.SRI LAKSHMI CIVIL  

2
ND

 4.  T.YAMINI Mechanical 

S.No. Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  SRAVANTHI Y13CS955 1
ST

 

2.  AMANI Y14EE941 2
nd

 

S.No. Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  SRAVANTHI Y13CS955 1
ST

 

2.  AMANI Y14EE941 2
nd

 

S.No. Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  SRAVANTHI Y13CS955 1
ST

 

2.  MOUNICA Y13CE821 2
nd

 

S.no Name of the student Reg.no Award 

1.  P.SARATHA NANDU Y14CS932 1
ST

 

2.  Y.YASHWANTH Y14IT918 2
nd

 



Mime: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1.  G.LOKESH & GROUP Y16BU242034 1
ST

 

2.  M.SAGAR MADHAN  Y13ME890 2
ND

  

3.  L.SUNIL KUMAR Y13ME884 

4.  K.DEVA Y13ME879 

5.  K.SRINATH Y13ME872 

6.  A.S.S BHEEMESH Y13CE804 

7.  B.BALA KRISHNA NAIK Y13CE814 

 

Skit: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1.  G.AMANI Y14EE841 1
ST

 

2.  G.CHATURYA Y14EE834 

3.  CH.MANI DEEPTHI Y14EE825 

4.  CH.VISHNUPRIYA Y14EE818 

5.  B.KRISHNA SAI CHAITANYA Y14EE816 

6.  G.THULASI Y14EE832 

7.  B.SUNITHA Y14EE809 

8.  A.BHARGAVI Y14EE803 

9.  K.RANJANI Y14EE852 

10.  J.VANI JYOTHI L15EE989 

11.  M.SAGAR MADHAN  Y13ME890 2
ND

 

12.  L.SUNIL KUMAR Y13ME884 

13.  K.DEVA Y13ME879 

14.  K.SRINATH Y13ME872 

15.  A.S.S BHEEMESH Y13CE804 

16.  B.BALA KRISHNA NAIK Y13CE814 

17.  M.SUDHEER KUMAR Y13ME891 

 

Dialogue Delivery (Faculty): 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. P.SIDDARTHA     MBA 1
ST

 

 

SINGING 

 

Classical Solo: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. K.V.M SAI KUMAR Y16EE873 1
ST

 

2. K.ASLESHA Y14EC882 2
nd

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Light Solo: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. I.OHITHA L16EE1016 1
ST

 

 

Folk Solo: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. I.OHITHA L16EE1016 1
ST

 

2. V.LASYA Y13IT911 2
nd

 

 

Western Solo: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. I.OHITHA L16EE1016 1
ST

 

2. B.SRI NANDA Y13IT810 2
nd

 

 

DANCING 

 

Western Solo: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. D.VENKATESH Y15MTMD804 1
ST

 

2. P.HEMA NANDINI L16CE1012 2
nd

 

 

Western Group: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. M.SUDHEER KUMAR & GROUP Y13ME891 1
ST

 

2. VENKATA RAO & GROUP L14EC1008 2
ND

  

 

Western Jodi: 

 

S.No. Name of the student Regd.No. Award 

1. SK.SHAHID  

J. AMULYA 

L16EE1016 

Y13EE855 

1
ST

 

2. SK.RUKSANA BEGUM 

MANJUSHA 

Y16MC24073 

Y16MC24104 

2
nd

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



ANNUAL DAY Celebrations organised in our campus on 18.03.2016 (Saturday) 

 

LIST OF CZAR’S WINNERS: 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 P RAVI KIRAN L14CE1008 

WINNERS 

OF AAJA 

NAACHLE 

Rs.15,000/- 

2 A KRANTHI VEER Y12CE802 

3 M ASMITHA Y13CE891 

4 M SIVA Y14CE890 

5 I S V RAMAYYA Y14CE857 

6 S V K SRIKANTH Y14CE940 

7 P NAGA KOTESWARA RAO Y14CE977 

8 S KEERTHANA Y15CE931 

9 T KEERTHANA Y15CE954 

10 K YAGNA SRI Y15CE876 

11 N SASI KANTH Y15CE904 

12 P KAUSHIK Y15CE915 

13 B RAVI TEJA Y16CE813 

14 M ANGEL Y16CE900 

15 V SRAVANI Y16CE965 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 V V M SRIKAR Y13CH844 

WINNERS 

OF CRACK 

THE RAMP 

Rs.10,000/- 

2 B GEETHA GAYATHRI Y13CH803 

3 K PREM KUMAR Y13CH821 

4 P TEJASWINI Y13CH836 

5 D VYOMIKA Y13CH809 

6 SK KARISHMA Y13CH840 

7 A BHAVANI SHANKAR Y13CH802 

8 G DIGVIJAY Y14CH815 

9 SK KAREEM Y14CH839 

10 N NATARAJ Y15CH828 

11 PRAVEEN Y15CH831 

12 P SOWBHAGYA Y15CH829 

13 CHANDANA Y15CH843 

14 MILITHA Y15CH827 

15 M KUNDANA Y16CH820 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 M SASI KALA SAI PRIYA Y13CS901 

RUNNERS 

OF CZAR’S 

2017 

Rs.15,000/- 

2 A SUSHMITHA Y13CS805 

3 K NAGA SHANTHI Y13CS865 

4 P GOURI POOJA Y13CS821 

5 V VIJAY SAI SUJITH L15CS1014 

6 Y LAKSHMI TEJA Y14CS977 



7 K NAGA SRAVYA Y14CS861 

8 D MALLIKARJUN Y15CS839 

9 J KRANTHI KUMAR Y15CS853 

10 K SRINADH Y15CS855 

11 M NAVEEN L16CS1002 

12 K NIKHITHA Y15CS866 

13 M MEGHANA Y15CS877 

14 B SAI KRISHNA Y16CS805 

15 G MOWRYA Y16CS844 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 J AMANI Y13EC856 

WINNERS 

OF PLAY-

O-MANIA 

Rs.10,000/- 

2 K RAGHAVENDRA Y13EC954 

3 D THIRUPATHAMMA Y13EC833 

4 K SRI LAKSHMI Y13EC877 

5 T ROHITH Y14EC966 

6 A ROOPA Y14EC804 

7 G VINAY L15EC1014 

8 K MAHESH Y14EC868 

9 SREESARAN SOMA Y15EC948 

10 SOMASEKHAR L16EC1016 

11 P SOUMYA L16EC1004 

12 P AJAY KUMAR L16EC1005 

13 SK SOHAIL Y16EC957 

14 SK KHAJA Y16EC952 

15 T ANANTH Y16EC969 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 V PUSHPAK Y13EE959 

WINNERS 

OF 

HANDLE 

WITH 

CARE 

Rs.5,000/- 

2 J AMULYA SUMANJALI Y13EE855 

3 D RAM PRATHAP Y13EE830 

4 B SRAVANI L14EE984 

5 G CHAITANYA Y14EE834 

6 M SUDHA RANI Y14EE896 

7 Y MANASA Y14EE979 

8 R MANOHAR L15EE1009 

9 B SUNITHA Y14EE809 

10 M M K CHAITANYA SAI Y15EE879 

11 SK SHAHID Y15EE937 

12 SK FAIZA RAFAT Y15EE933 

13 SIRI SRI Y15EE821 

14 HASSAIN Y16EE947 

15 S RAMA KRISHNA Y16EE954 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 



1 K BHAVYA TEJA Y13IT863 

CONSOLATION 

PRIZE 
Rs.2,000/- 

2 P PRASANNA Y13IT888 

3 N L PRASANNA Y13IT877 

4 M ROHITHA Y13IT872 

5 V JANAKI Y13IT916 

6 SK SHARIF Y14IT891 

7 D ANIL KUMAR Y15IT825 

8 T VRUSHANJALI  Y15IT907 

9 B BHARGAVI  Y15IT828 

10 P MOUNIKA Y15IT889 

11 K JOSEPH Y16IT856 

12 Y PAVAN KALYAN Y16IT918 

13 B DHAMINI Y16IT812 

14 M NAGA DHEERAJ Y15IT879 

15 K JAIDEEP Y13IT847 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 M HARISH Y13ME886 

WINNERS OF 

ROCK ON 

DEMAND 

 

WINNERS OF 

CZAR’S 2017 

Rs.5,000/- 

 

 

Rs.20,000/- 

2 M ANIL KUMAR Y13ME894 

3 M BHAVYA Y13ME905 

4 N ARCHANA Y13ME911 

5 K SANDHYA Y13ME877 

6 G VIJAY KUMAR Y14ME845 

7 M V S DURGA PRASAD Y14ME891 

8 S LAKSHMI SREENIJA Y14ME957 

9 K S S SADGUN CHOWDARY Y14ME956 

10 M ANUSHA Y15ME884 

11 K N RASAGNA Y15ME852 

12 P SAI KRISHNA Y15ME926 

13 N ARUN KUMAR Y16ME896 

14 Y SAI HARINI Y16ME974 

15 A PAWAN KALYAN Y16ME805 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 G N VAMSI KRISHNA Y16BU24029 

CONSOLATION 

PRIZE 
Rs.2,000/- 

2 N PREM KUMAR Y16BU24073 

3 G LOKESH SRICHANDRA Y16BU24034 

4 L RAVI BABU Y16BU24056 

5 CH VIKRAM KUMAR Y16BU24020 

6 M SRIKANTH Y16BU24067 

7 G LIKITHA Y16BU24030 

8 B CHAITANYA Y17BU24009 

9 S NARENDRA Y17BU24092 

10 SK ADIBA NOUSHEEN Y17BU24093 

11 N V N U L BHAVANI Y17BU24072 

12 T SAI SUMA Y17BU24103 

13 P SRI KANYA Y17BU24087 



14 R MOUNIKA Y17BU24089 

15 T MANJUSHA Y16BU24104 

 

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

 

S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT Regd. No AWARD CASH 

1 P SIVA Y16MC24058 

CONSOLATION 

PRIZE 
Rs.2,000/- 

2 S NEELIMA Y16MC24079 

3 S RENUKA DEVI Y16MC24066 

4 S ANUSHA Y16MC24077 

5 S SIVA KOTI REDDY Y16MC24068 

6 SK HUSSIN DUDEKULA Y16MC24069 

7 SK KHAJA MOUINUDDIN Y16MC24070 

8 B RAM BABU Y17MC24008 

9 M VINOD BABU Y17MC24059 

10 P VENKAT RAO Y17MC24067 

11 T RAVI VARMA Y17MC24089 

12 D MANJULA Y17MC24016 

13 K PRIYANKA Y17MC24046 

14 M SITA Y17MC24054 

15 K VENKATA PADMAJA Y17MC24041 

 

 

 

 

 

(Dr.KOLLA SRINIVAS) 

        CONVENER, L & CC 

         DEAN, STUDENT AFFAIRS 

 


